SME 2017 5" Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

Date

November 27"
(Monday)

December 1
(Friday)

December 4"
(Monday)

December 7"
(Thursday)

December 15™
(Friday)

December 18™
(Monday)

January 12"
(Friday)

January 22"
(Monday)

January 26™
(Friday)

February 6™
(Tuesday)

February 9™
(Friday)

February 14™
(Wednesday)

Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Location

St John Vianney
Christ The King
Immaculate Conception
St. Greg's
Immaculate Conception
SME

SME

SME

SME
St. Greg's
SME

St. Christopher

Versus

St John Vianney
OLBS
St. Greg's
St. Christopher
Park
Christ the King

OLBS

@ St Mark's

OLBS
St. Greg's
St John Vianney

St. Christopher



