SME 2017 5th Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Versus</u>
November 27 th (Monday)	7:00 PM	St John Vianney	St John Vianney
December 1 st (Friday)	7:00 PM	Christ The King	OLBS
December 4 th (Monday)	5:30 PM	Immaculate Conception	St. Greg's
December 7 th (Thursday)	7:30 PM	St. Greg's	St. Christopher
December 15 th (Friday)	7:00 PM	Immaculate Conception	Park
December 18 th (Monday)	6:00 PM	SME	Christ the King
January 12 th (Friday)	4:30 PM	SME	OLBS
January 22 nd (Monday)	6:00 PM	SME	@ St Mark's
January 26 th (Friday)	5:00 PM	SME	OLBS
February 6 th (Tuesday)	7:30 PM	St. Greg's	St. Greg's
February 9 th (Friday)	5:00 PM	SME	St John Vianney
February 14 th (Wednesday)	6:00 PM	St. Christopher	St. Christopher